
        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$70 WARMUP TO MINI MYSTERY MILLIONS NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
MAY 26 – 30 AT 12 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$14 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $6 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 10 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈1:15 p.m.) 

     
12:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $500 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in the $500 Mini Mystery 
Millions. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $500 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $500, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$70 WARMUP TO COLOSSUS NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 9 – 12 AT 12 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$14 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $6 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 10 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈1:15 p.m.) 

     
12:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $500 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in the $500 Colossus. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $500 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $500, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$130 WARMUP TO MYSTERY MILLIONS NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 

LANDMARK SATELLITE  
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 22 - 27 AT 12 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$21 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $9 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2025 WSOP Official Tournament Rules 

 
Starting Chips:  10,000 
 
Duration: 15 minutes 

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈1:45 p.m.) 

     
12:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $1,000 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in the $1,000 Mystery Millions. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $1,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $1,000, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 
33 6,000,000 3,000,000-6,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2025/2025-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$240 WARM UP TO MYSTERY MILLIONS NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 5X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 22 - 27 AT 4 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$28 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $12 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules 

 
Starting Chips:  10,000 
 
Duration: 20 minutes 

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈6:15 p.m.) 

     
4:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 50,000 in chips, his/her stack 
will be removed from play. 
 
For every $1,000 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in the $1,000 Mystery Millions. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $1,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $1,000, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 
 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$50 WARMUP TO GLADIATORS OF POKER NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JULY 7 – 10 AT 12 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$10.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $4.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 10 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈1:15 p.m.) 

     
12:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $300 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in the $300 Gladiators of Poker. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $300 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $300, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$240 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

MAY 26 - JULY 13 AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$28 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $12 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules 

 
Starting Chips:  10,000 
 
Duration: 20 minutes 

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈5:15 p.m.) 

     
3:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $2,000 generated through Buy-Ins, $2,000 in 
casino chips will be awarded. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $2,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $2,000, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 
33 6,000,000 3,000,000-6,000,000 

 
 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$585 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

 MAY 26 – JULY 12 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT)  
(EXCEPT ON DAYS WHEN THERE IS A SPECIALTY LANDMARK MEGA SATELLITE SCHEDULED)  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$59.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $29.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  
                        
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her stack 
will be removed from play. 
 
For every $5,000 generated through Buy-Ins, $5,000 in 
casino chips will be awarded. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,000, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 100-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$135 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

MAY 26 - JULY 13 AT 10 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$24.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $10.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules 

 
Starting Chips:  10,000 
 
Duration: 15 minutes 

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈11:45 p.m.) 

     
10:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $1,000 generated through Buy-Ins, $1,000 in 
casino chips will be awarded. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $1,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $1,000, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 
33 6,000,000 3,000,000-6,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
 $585 PLO LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

MAY 27TH AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$59.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $25.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $5,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, $5,000 in casino chips will be awarded. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,000, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the wsop main cage. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 OMAHA HI-LO SPLIT 8 OR BETTER (LIMIT) 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
MAY 29 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  
 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 
 
 

 
 

 
LEVEL BLINDS LIMITS 

1 100-200 200-400 
2 200-300 300-600 
3 200-400 400-800 
4 300-500 500-1,000 
   15 Minute Break  
5 300-600 600-1,200 
6 300-600 600-1,200 
7 400-800 800-1,600 
8 500-1,000 1,000-2,000 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
9 1,000-1,500 1,500-3,000 
10 1,000-2,000 2,000-4,000 
11 1,500-3,000 3,000-6,000 
12 2,000-4,000 4,000-8,000 

Remove 500 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
13 3,000-6,000 6,000-12,000 
14 4,000-8,000 8,000-16,000 
15 5,000-10,000 10,000-20,000 
16 8,000-15,000 15,000-30,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
17 10,000-20,000 20,000-40,000 
18 15,000-30,000 30,000-60,000 
19 20,000-40,000 40,000-80,000 
20 30,000-60,000 60,000-120,000 

15 Minute Break 
21 40,000-80,000 80,000-160,000 
22 50,000-100,000 100,000-200,000 
23 75,000-150,000 150,000-300,000 
24 100,000-200,000 200,000-400,000 

15 Minute Break 
25 150,000-300,000 300,000-600,000 
26 200,000-400,000 400,000-800,000 
27 300,000-600,000 600,000-1,200,000 
28 400,000-800,000 800,000-1,600,000 

 
 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2025 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM INTO GG MILLION$ 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
MAY 30 & 31 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Duration: Levels 1-6 = 20 minutes  
        Levels 7-finish = 30 minutes 

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

   
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$1,100 BUY-IN DEUCE TO SEVEN NO-LIMIT DRAW LOWBALL 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 1 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:25 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 
 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 200 100-100 
2 300 100-200 
3 500 200-300 
 10 Minute Break  
4 600 200-400 
5 900 300-600 
6 1,200 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,500 500-1,000 
8 2,500 1,000-1,500 
9 3,000 1,000-2,000 
10 4,500 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 6,000 2,000-4,000 
12 9,000 3,000-6,000 
13 12,000 4,000-8,000 
14 15,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 25,000 10,000-15,000 
16 30,000 10,000-20,000 
17 45,000 15,000-30,000 
18 60,000 20,000-40,000 

BREAK 10 MIN BREAK 
19 90,000 30,000-60,000 
20 120,000 40,000-80,000 
21 150,000 50,000-100,000 
22 250,000 100,000-150,000 

BREAK 10 MIN BREAK 
23 300,000 100,000-200,000 
24 450,000 150,000-300,000 
25 600,000 200,000-400,000 
26 900,000 300,000-600,000 

BREAK 10 MIN BREAK 
27 1,200,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,500,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 2,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 3,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 SEVEN CARD STUD LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 4 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one winner will receive either direct entry in a 
$10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 in casino 
chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main wsop cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net 
of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL ANTE LOW CARD COMPLETION LIMITS 

1 100 100 200 200-400 
2 100 100 300 300-600 
3 100 200 200 400-800 
4 100 200 300 500-1,000 

15 MIN BREAK 
5 200 200 600 600-1,200 
6 200 200 600 600-1,200 
7 200 200 800 800-1,600 
8 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 

15 MI BREAK 
9 400 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 

10 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 
11 700 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 
12 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 

REMOVE 100 CHIPS 
13 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
14 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
15 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
16 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 

REMOVE 500 CHIPS 
17 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
18 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 

REMOVE 1,000 CHIPS 
19 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
20 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
21 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
22 25,000 30,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 

REMOVE 5,000 CHIPS 
23 40,000 50,000 150,000 150,000-300,000 
24 50,000 50,000 200,000 200,000-400,000 
25 75,000 100,000 300,000 300,000-600,000 
26 100,000 100,000 400,000 400,000-800,000 

REMOVE 25,000 CHIPS 
27 150,000 200,000 600,000 600,000-1,200,000 
28 200,000 200,000 800,000 800,000-1,600,000 
29 250,000 300,000 1,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
30 400,000 500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 

 
 
 
 
 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 DEALERS CHOICE LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
  (No-Limit Hold’em; Limit Hold’em; Razz; Seven Card Stud; Seven Card Stud Hi-

Lo 8 or Better; Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo Regular; Pot-Limit Hold’em; 4 or 5 Card Pot-
Limit Omaha Hi; Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better; Pot-Limit 2-7 Lowball Triple 

Draw; Big O; Limit Omaha High; Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better; Limit 2-7 Lowball 
Triple Draw; Ace to 5 Lowball Triple Draw; Badugi; Badeucy; Badacy; No-Limit 2-7 

Lowball Draw; Pot-Limit 5-Card Double Draw High) 
(UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 6 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration:  30 minutes 
 
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 
 
Breaks will be after every four levels and last 15 
minutes.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one winner will receive either direct entry in a 
$10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 in casino chips.     

Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main WSOP cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting.  

 

 
 

                              

LEVEL TYPE ANTE 

BRING 
IN  

 
SMALL 
BLIND 

COMPLETION 
BIG BLIND LIMITS 

1 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 100 200 200-400 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 200 200-400 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 100 100 - 

2 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 200 300 300-600 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 300 300-600 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 100 200 -  

3 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 200 400 400-800 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 400 400-800 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 100 200 - 

4 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 300 500 500-1,000 
 STUD GAMES 100 200 300 500-1,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 200 300 - 

5 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 300 600 600-1,200 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 200 300 - 

6 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 300 600 600-1,200 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 200 300 - 

7 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 400 800 800-1,600 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 800 800-1,600 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 200 400   

8 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 500 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 STUD GAMES 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 200 / 300 300 500 - 

9 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 800 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 STUD GAMES 400 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 200 / 300 400 800 - 

10 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES -  1,000 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 300 / 500 500 1,000 - 

11 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 1,500 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 STUD GAMES 700 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 400 / 600 800 1,600 - 

12 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 2,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 500 / 800 1,000 2,000 - 

13 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 3,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 700 / 1,200 1,500 3,000 - 

14 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 4,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 1,000 / 1,500 2,000 4,000 - 
   Race off 100 Chips  

15 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 5,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 1,500 2,500 5,000 - 

16 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 8,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 STUD GAMES 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 2,000 / 3,000 4,000 8,000 - 
   Race off 500 Chips  

17 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 10,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
 STUD GAMES 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 3,000 / 5,000 5,000 10,000 - 

18 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 15,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 STUD GAMES 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 4,000 / 6,000 8,000 16,000 - 

19 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 20,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 6,000 / 9,000 12,000 24,000 - 

20 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 30,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 STUD GAMES 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 7,000 / 12,000 15,000 30,000 - 
   Race off 1,000 Chips  

21 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 40,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
 STUD GAMES 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 10,000 / 15,000 20,000 40,000 - 

22 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES 25,000 50,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 
 STUD GAMES 25,000 30,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 15,000 / 25,000 25,000 50,000 - 

 
 
 
 
                       
 



        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
 $1,100 POT-LIMIT OMAHA HI-LO SPLIT (8 OR BETTER) 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 8 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:30 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main wsop cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

15 min break

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 10 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

. 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage. 
 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 

 
 
 

 

LEVEL BLINDS LIMITS 
1 100-200 200-400 
2 200-300 300-600 
3 200-400 400-800 
4 300-500 500-1,000 
   15 Minute Break  
5 300-600 600-1,200 
6 300-600 600-1,200 
7 400-800 800-1,600 
8 500-1,000 1,000-2,000 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
9 1,000-1,500 1,500-3,000 
10 1,000-2,000 2,000-4,000 
11 1,500-3,000 3,000-6,000 
12 2,000-4,000 4,000-8,000 

Remove 500 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
13 3,000-6,000 6,000-12,000 
14 4,000-8,000 8,000-16,000 
15 5,000-10,000 10,000-20,000 
16 8,000-15,000 15,000-30,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
17 10,000-20,000 20,000-40,000 
18 15,000-30,000 30,000-60,000 
19 20,000-40,000 40,000-80,000 
20 30,000-60,000 60,000-120,000 

15 Minute Break 
21 40,000-80,000 80,000-160,000 
22 50,000-100,000 100,000-200,000 
23 75,000-150,000 150,000-300,000 
24 100,000-200,000 200,000-400,000 

15 Minute Break 
25 150,000-300,000 300,000-600,000 
26 200,000-400,000 400,000-800,000 
27 300,000-600,000 600,000-1,200,000 
28 400,000-800,000 800,000-1,600,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$585 SENIORS HIGH ROLLER  

NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 11TH AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$59.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $29.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  
                       
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $5,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, $5,000 in casino chips will be awarded. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,000, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the wsop main cage. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
 $1,100 BIG O - 5-CARD POT-LIMIT OMAHA HI-LO SPLIT (8 OR BETTER) 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 12 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:30 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main wsop cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

15 min break

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 TURBO NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 13 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$1,100 SEVEN CARD RAZZ LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 14 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 

 
LEVEL ANTE HIGH CARD COMPLETION LIMITS 

1 100 100 200 200-400 
2 100 100 300 300-600 
3 100 200 200 400-800 
4 100 200 300 500-1,000 

15 MIN BREAK 
5 200 200 600 600-1,200 
6 200 200 600 600-1,200 
7 200 200 800 800-1,600 
8 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 

15 MI BREAK 
9 400 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 

10 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 
11 700 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 
12 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 

REMOVE 100 CHIPS 
13 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
14 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
15 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
16 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 

REMOVE 500 CHIPS 
17 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
18 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 

REMOVE 1,000 CHIPS 
19 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
20 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
21 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
22 25,000 30,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 

REMOVE 5,000 CHIPS 
23 40,000 50,000 150,000 150,000-300,000 
24 50,000 50,000 200,000 200,000-400,000 
25 75,000 100,000 300,000 300,000-600,000 
26 100,000 100,000 400,000 400,000-800,000 

REMOVE 25,000 CHIPS 
27 150,000 200,000 600,000 600,000-1,200,000 
28 200,000 200,000 800,000 800,000-1,600,000 
29 250,000 300,000 1,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
30 400,000 500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM INTO MYSTERY BOUNTY 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 16 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Duration: Levels 1-6 = 20 minutes  
        Levels 7-finish = 30 minutes 

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

   
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 

$1,100 HORSE LANDMARK SATELLITE  
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 

  (LIMIT HOLDEM; OMAHA HI-LO 8 OR BETTER, RAZZ; SEVEN CARD STUD;  
SEVEN CARD STUD HI-LO 8 OR BETTER) 

JUNE 17 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration:  30 minutes 
 
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 
 
Breaks will be after every four levels and last 15 
minutes.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one winner will receive either direct entry in a  

 
$10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 in casino chips.    
Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main WSOP cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting.  

 

 
 

 
                                                         

LEVEL TYPE ANTE 

BRING 
IN  

 SMALL 
BLIND 

COMPLETION 
BIG BLIND LIMITS 

1 LIMIT FLOP - 100 200 200-400 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 200 200-400 

2 LIMIT FLOP - 150 300 300-600 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 300 300-600 

3 LIMIT FLOP - 200 400 400-800 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 400 400-800 

4 LIMIT FLOP - 300 500 500-1,000 
 STUD GAMES 100 200 300 500-1,000 

5 LIMIT FLOP - 300 600 600-1,200 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 

6 LIMIT FLOP - 300 600 600-1,200 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 

7 LIMIT FLOP - 400 800 800-1,600 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 800 800-1,600 

8 LIMIT FLOP - 500 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 STUD GAMES 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 
   Race 100’s  

9 LIMIT FLOP - 1,000 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 

10 LIMIT FLOP -  1,000 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 

11 LIMIT FLOP - 1,500 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 STUD GAMES 1000 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 

12 LIMIT FLOP - 2,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


13 LIMIT FLOP - 3,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 

14 LIMIT FLOP - 4,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
   Race 500’s  

15 LIMIT FLOP - 5,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 

16 LIMIT FLOP - 8,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 STUD GAMES 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 

17 LIMIT FLOP - 10,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
 STUD GAMES 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 

18 LIMIT FLOP - 15,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 STUD GAMES 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
   Race 1,000s  

19 LIMIT FLOP - 20,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 

20 LIMIT FLOP - 30,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 STUD GAMES 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 

21 LIMIT FLOP - 40,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
 STUD GAMES 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 

22 LIMIT FLOP 25,000 50,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 
 STUD GAMES 25,000 30,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 

 



        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 TRIPLE DRAW LOWBALL (2-7) (LIMIT) 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 23 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  
 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 
 

 
LEVEL BLINDS LIMITS 

1 100-200 200-400 
2 200-300 300-600 
3 200-400 400-800 
4 300-500 500-1,000 
   15 Minute Break  
5 300-600 600-1,200 
6 300-600 600-1,200 
7 400-800 800-1,600 
8 500-1,000 1,000-2,000 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
9 1,000-1,500 1,500-3,000 
10 1,000-2,000 2,000-4,000 
11 1,500-3,000 3,000-6,000 
12 2,000-4,000 4,000-8,000 

Remove 500 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
13 3,000-6,000 6,000-12,000 
14 4,000-8,000 8,000-16,000 
15 5,000-10,000 10,000-20,000 
16 8,000-15,000 15,000-30,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
17 10,000-20,000 20,000-40,000 
18 15,000-30,000 30,000-60,000 
19 20,000-40,000 40,000-80,000 
20 30,000-60,000 60,000-120,000 

15 Minute Break 
21 40,000-80,000 80,000-160,000 
22 50,000-100,000 100,000-200,000 
23 80,000-150,000 150,000-300,000 
24 100,000-200,000 200,000-400,000 

15 Minute Break 
25 150,000-300,000 300,000-600,000 
26 200,000-400,000 400,000-800,000 
27 300,000-600,000 600,000-1,200,000 
28 400,000-800,000 800,000-1,600,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
 $1,100 POT-LIMIT OMAHA LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 25 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:30 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

15 min break

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$585 6-HANDED NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 26 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$59.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $25.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  
                           
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $5,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, $5,000 in casino chips will be awarded. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,000, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the wsop main cage. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 
 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$1,100 BUY-IN SEVEN CARD STUD HI-LO SPLIT (8 OR BETTER) 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 28 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 
 

 
LEVEL ANTE LOW CARD COMPLETION LIMITS 

1 100 100 200 200-400 
2 100 100 300 300-600 
3 100 200 200 400-800 
4 100 200 300 500-1,000 

15 MIN BREAK 
5 200 200 600 600-1,200 
6 200 200 600 600-1,200 
7 200 200 800 800-1,600 
8 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 

15 MI BREAK 
9 400 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 

10 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 
11 700 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 
12 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 

REMOVE 100 CHIPS 
13 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
14 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
15 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
16 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 

REMOVE 500 CHIPS 
17 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
18 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 

REMOVE 1,000 CHIPS 
19 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
20 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
21 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
22 25,000 30,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 

REMOVE 5,000 CHIPS 
23 40,000 50,000 150,000 150,000-300,000 
24 50,000 50,000 200,000 200,000-400,000 
25 75,000 100,000 300,000 300,000-600,000 
26 100,000 100,000 400,000 400,000-800,000 

REMOVE 25,000 CHIPS 
27 150,000 200,000 600,000 600,000-1,200,000 
28 200,000 200,000 800,000 800,000-1,600,000 
29 250,000 300,000 1,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
30 400,000 500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 

 
 
 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 8-GAME MIXED LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
(No-Limit Hold’em; Seven Card Stud; Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better,  Razz; Pot-Limit 

Omaha; Limit Hold’em;   
Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo 8 or Better; 2-7 Lowball Triple Draw) 

(UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 30 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration:  30 minutes 
 
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈10:15 p.m.) 
 
Breaks will be after every four levels and last 15 
minutes.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one winner will receive either direct entry in a 
$10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 in casino chips.     

Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main WSOP cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting.  

 

 
 

 

LEVEL TYPE ANTE 

BRING 
IN  

 
SMALL 
BLIND 

COMPLETION 
BIG BLIND LIMITS 

1 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 100 200 200-400 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 200 200-400 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 100 100 - 

2 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 200 300 300-600 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 300 300-600 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 100 200 -  

3 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 200 400 400-800 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 400 400-800 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 100 200 - 

4 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 300 500 500-1,000 
 STUD GAMES 100 200 300 500-1,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 200 300 - 

5 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 300 600 600-1,200 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 200 300 - 

6 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 300 600 600-1,200 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 200 300 - 

7 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 400 800 800-1,600 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 800 800-1,600 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 100 / 200 200 400   

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


8 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 500 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 STUD GAMES 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 200 / 300 300 500 - 

9 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 800 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 STUD GAMES 400 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 200 / 300 400 800 - 

10 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES -  1,000 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 300 / 500 500 1,000 - 

11 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 1,500 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 STUD GAMES 700 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 400 / 600 800 1,600 - 

12 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 2,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 500 / 800 1,000 2,000 - 

13 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 3,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 700 / 1,200 1,500 3,000 - 

14 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 4,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 1,000 / 1,500 2,000 4,000 - 
   Race off 100 Chips  

15 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 5,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 1,500 2,500 5,000 - 

16 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 8,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 STUD GAMES 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 2,000 / 3,000 4,000 8,000 - 
   Race off 500 Chips  

17 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 10,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
 STUD GAMES 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 3,000 / 5,000 5,000 10,000 - 

18 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 15,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 STUD GAMES 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 4,000 / 6,000 8,000 16,000 - 

19 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 20,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 6,000 / 9,000 12,000 24,000 - 

20 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 30,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 STUD GAMES 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 7,000 / 12,000 15,000 30,000 - 
   Race off 1,000 Chips  

21 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES - 40,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
 STUD GAMES 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 10,000 / 15,000 20,000 40,000 - 

22 LIMIT FLOP/DRAW GAMES 25,000 50,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 
 STUD GAMES 25,000 30,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 
 POT-LIMIT AND NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 15,000 / 25,000 25,000 50,000 - 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                    

 



        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$585 SUPER TURBO NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 2 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$59.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $25.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  
                       
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
8:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $5,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, $5,000 in casino chips will be awarded. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,000, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the wsop main cage. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 
 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 6-HANDED NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 10 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Duration: Levels 1-6 = 20 minutes  
        Levels 7-finish = 30 minutes 
                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

   
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, one winner will receive either direct 
entry in a $10,000 buy-in event or $10,000 
in casino chips.     
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$10,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  

 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main wsop cage.  

 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting.  

 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$585 8-HANDED NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 12TH AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$59.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $29.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  
                       
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $5,000 generated through Buy-
Ins, $5,000 in casino chips will be awarded. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,000, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the wsop main cage. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 
 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
MEGA SATELLITE 

$2,750 HEADS-UP NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM  
MAY 28 & 29 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$175 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $75 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

Level Duration: 15 minutes  
                

Registration: Closes at start of draw. 
 
6:00 p.m.  
 
For every $25,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $25K 
Heads-Up NHLE Event.  
 
 

Any prize money that does not reach $25,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $25,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net 
of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 

 
 

 
 
 
                                                        

ROUND STARTING CHIPS      BLINDS 
1 20,000 100-200, 100-300, 200-400, 300-500, 300-600, 400-800 
2 40,000 200-400, 300-600, 400-800, 600-1,200, 1,000-1,500 
3 80,000 400-800, 600-1,200, 1,000-1,500, 1,000-2,500, 1,500-3,000 
4 160,000 1,000-1,500, 1,000-2,500, 1,500-3,000, 2,500-5,000, 3,000-6,000 
5 320,000 1,500-3,000, 2,500-5,000, 3,000-6,000, 4,000-8,000, 6,000-12,000 
6 640,000 3,000-6,000, 4,000-8,000, 6,000-12,000, 10,000-15,000,10,000-20,000 
7 1,280,000 6,000-12,000, 10,000-15,000, 10,000-25,000, 15,000-30,000, 20,000-40,000 
8 2,560,000 10,000-20,000, 10,000-25,000, 15,000-30,000, 20,000-40,000, 30,000-60,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2025/2025-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
 $2,750 HIGH ROLLER NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM  

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 2 & 3 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 

$175 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $75 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   20,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈8:15 p.m.) 

     
6:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 200,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $25,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $25K 
High Roller NHLE Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $25,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $25,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 200 100-200 
2 300 200-300 
3 400 200-400 
4 600 300-600 
5 800 400-800 
6 1,000 500-1,000 

15 Minute Break 
7 1,200 600-1,200 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
14 12,000 6,000-12,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
 $2,750 HIGH ROLLER 6-HANDED NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM  

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 5 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 

$175 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $75 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   20,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈8:15 p.m.) 

     
6:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 200,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $25,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $25K 
High Roller Six-Handed NHLE Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $25,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $25,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 200 100-200 
2 300 200-300 
3 400 200-400 
4 600 300-600 
5 800 400-800 
6 1,000 500-1,000 

15 Minute Break 
7 1,200 600-1,200 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
14 12,000 6,000-12,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$625 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO $5,300 LANDMARK SATELLITE 

NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM – 8 HANDED  
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

(UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 7 & JULY 8 AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 

 

 
To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 

 
$66.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $28.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 

Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 
 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 15 minutes  
         
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈4:45 p.m.) 

     
3:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $5,300 generated through buy-ins, one 
direct entry will be awarded in the $5,300 
Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,300 will 
be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,300, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the wsop main cage. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$5,300 HIGH ROLLER NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 7 & JULY 8 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 

$210 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $90 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   25,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈10:35 p.m.) 

     
6:00 p.m.   
 
Once a player accumulates 250,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $50,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $50K 
High Roller NHLE Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $50,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $50,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BIG BLIND ANTE BLINDS 

1 200 100-200 
2 300 200-300 
3 400 200-400 
4 500 300-500 

15 Minute Break 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 
7 1,200 600-1,200 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
Remove 100 and 500 Chips (20 Minute Break) 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 2,000-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 

15 Minute Break 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 12,000 6,000-12,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

15 Minute Break 
21 120,000 60,000-120,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 

  15 Minute Break 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,200,000 600,000-1,200,000 

  15 Minute Break 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$120 TURBO LANDMARK SATELLITE TO $850 LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 9 AT 12 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$24.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $10.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 10 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈1:15 p.m.) 

     
12:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $850 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in the $850 Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $850 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $850, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$850 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO $7,500 LANDMARK HIGH ROLLER SATELLITE  

NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM (8-HANDED) 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 9 AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$70 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $30 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈5:15 p.m.) 

     
3:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $7,500 generated through buy-ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $7,500 
Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $7,500 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $7,500, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the wsop main cage. 
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 100-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$7,500 HIGH ROLLER NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 15X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 9 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$245 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $105 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   30,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈10:35 p.m.) 

     
6:00 p.m.   
 
Once a player accumulates 450,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $100,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $100K 
High Roller NHLE Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $100,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $100,000, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net 
of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BIG BLIND ANTE BLINDS 

1 200 100-200 
2 300 200-300 
3 400 200-400 
4 500 300-500 

15 Minute Break 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 
7 1,200 600-1,200 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
Remove 100 and 500 Chips (20 Minute Break) 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,000-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 

15 Minute Break 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 12,000 6,000-12,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

15 Minute Break 
21 120,000 60,000-120,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 

  15 Minute Break 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,200,000 600,000-1,200,000 

  15 Minute Break 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
 $2,800 HIGH ROLLER NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 12 AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 

$182 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $78 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   20,000 
 
Level Duration: 15 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈5:15 p.m.) 

     
3:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 200,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $25,400 generated through Buy-
Ins, one direct entry will be awarded in the 
$25,400 High Roller Landmark Satellite.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$25,400 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $25,400, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 200 100-200 
2 300 200-300 
3 400 200-400 
4 500 300-500 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,200 600-1,200 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
9 1,500 1,000-1,500 
10 2,000 1,000-2,000 
11 3,000 1,500-3,000 
12 4,000 2,000-4,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
13 6,000 3,000-6,000 
14 8,000 4,000-8,000 
15 10,000 5,000-10,000 
16 15,000 10,000-15,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
17 20,000 10,000-20,000 
18 30,000 15,000-30,000 
19 40,000 20,000-40,000 
20 60,000 30,000-60,000 
21 80,000 40,000-80,000 
22 100,000 50,000-100,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
23 150,000 100,000-150,000 
24 200,000 100,000-200,000 
25 300,000 150,000-300,000 
26 400,000 200,000-400,000 
27 600,000 300,000-600,000 
28 800,000 400,000-800,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
29 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
30 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
31 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
32 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
33 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 
34 6,000,000 3,000,000-6,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$25,400 HIGH ROLLER NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE  

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 12 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$280 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $120 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   40,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈10:35 p.m.) 

     
6:00 p.m. 
 
Once a player accumulates 400,000 in 
chips, his/her stack will be removed from 
play. 
 
For every $250,000 generated through 
Buy-Ins, one direct entry will be awarded in 
the $250K High Roller NHLE Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach 
$250,000 will be paid out to (1) additional 
place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach 
$250,000, 1st place will receive 100% of 
the net prize pool, paid out in casino chips 
which can be redeemed for cash at the 
main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 
net of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 

 
 

 
 
 

 
LEVEL BIG BLIND ANTE BLINDS 

1 200 100-200 
2 300 200-300 
3 400 200-400 
4 500 300-500 

15 Minute Break 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 
7 1,200 600-1,200 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
Remove 100 and 500 Chips (20 Minute Break) 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,000-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 

15 Minute Break 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 12,000 6,000-12,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

15 Minute Break 
21 120,000 60,000-120,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 

  15 Minute Break 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,200,000 600,000-1,200,000 

  15 Minute Break 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
 $325 TURBO PLO LANDMARK SATELLITE TO $2,700 PLO LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 14 & 15 AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$35 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $15 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 15 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈4:45 p.m.) 

     
3:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $2,750 generated through buy-ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the 
$2,750 PLO Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $2,750 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $2,750, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the wsop main cage. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
 $2,750 HIGH ROLLER POT-LIMIT OMAHA LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 14 & 15 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$175 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $75 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   20,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:30 p.m.) 

     
6:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 200,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $25,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $25K 
High Roller PLO Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $25,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $25,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

15 min break

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$625 PLO LANDMARK SATELLITE TO $5,300 PLO LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
(UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 18 AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$66.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $28.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 15 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈4:45 p.m.) 

     
3:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $5,300 generated through buy-ins, one 
direct entry will be awarded in the $5,300 
Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,300 will 
be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,300, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the wsop main cage. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$5,300 HIGH ROLLER POT-LIMIT OMAHA LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 18 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 

$210 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $90 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   25,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
Antes will come from the Big Blind. 
The Big Blind is posted prior to Ante. 
 
6:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 250,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $50,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $50K 
High Roller PLO Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $50,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $50,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net 
of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-200 200 to 700 200

2 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

3 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

4 300-500 500 to 1,800 500

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 600-1,200 1,200 to 4,200 1,200

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 2,000-3,000 3,000 to 11,000 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 6,000-12,000 12,000 to 42,000 12,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 60,000-120,000 120,000 to 420,000 120,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 600,000-1,200,000 1,200,000 to 4,200,000 2,400,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

15 minute break

Remove 1,000 Chips

15 minute break

15 minute break

15 minute break

15 minute break

Remove 100 and 500 Chips

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$625 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO $5,300 LANDMARK SATELLITE 

 $50K POKER PLAYERS CHAMPIONSHIP  
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 

 (No-Limit Hold’em; Seven Card Stud; Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better,  
Razz; Pot-Limit Omaha; Limit Hold’em; No-Limit 2-7 Lowball Draw 

Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo 8 or Better; 2-7 Lowball Triple Draw) (7-HANDED) 
(UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 19 - 20 AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$66.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $28.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration:  15 minutes 
 
Late Registration: 4 levels (≈4:15 p.m.) 
 
Breaks occur after every four levels or color ups.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
In flop games, the ante is posted from the Big 
Blind. In Pot limit, the ante only counts as part of 
the pot “AFTER THE FLOP.” In Pot limit, the 
ante is equal to the big blind. In no-limit, the ante 
is equal to 1.5x the big blind. 

 
 
 
For every $5,300 generated through buy-ins, one 
direct entry will be awarded in the $5,300 Mega 
Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $5,300 will 
be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $5,300, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid 
out in casino chips which can be redeemed for 
cash at the wsop main cage. 

 
 

                                                      

LEVEL TYPE 
 

ANTE 
BRING IN  

 SMALL BLIND 
COMPLETION 

BIG BLIND LIMITS 
1 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 100 100 100-200 
 STUD GAMES 100 BUTTON 100 100 100-200 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 100/100 100 100 - 

2 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 100 200 200-300 
 STUD GAMES 200 BUTTON 100 200 200-300 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 100/100 100 100 - 

3 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 100 200 200-400 
 STUD GAMES 300 Button 100 200 200-400 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 100/200 100 100 - 

4 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 200 300 300-600 
 STUD GAMES 500 Button 100 300 300-600 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 200/300 100 200   

5 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 200 400 400-800 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 400 400-800 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 200/300 100 200 - 

6 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 300 600 600-1,200 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 300/500 200 300 - 

7 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 400 800 800-1,600 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 800 800-1,600 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 400/600 200 400   

8 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 500 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 STUD GAMES 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 500/800 300 500 - 

9 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 800 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 STUD GAMES 400 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 800/1,200 400 800 - 

10 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW   1,000 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 1,000/1,500 500 1,000 - 
   Race off 100 Chips  

11 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 1,500 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 1,500/2,500 1,000 1,500 - 

12 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 2,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 2,000/3,000 1,000 2,000 - 

13 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 3,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 3,000/4,500 1,500 3,000 - 

14 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 4,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 4,000/6,000 2,000 4,000 - 
   Race off 500 Chips  

15 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 5,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 5,000/8,000 3,000 5,000 - 

16 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 8,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 STUD GAMES 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 8,000/12,000 4,000 8,000 - 

17 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 10,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
  STUD GAMES 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
  POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 10,000/15,000 5,000 10,000 - 

18 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 15,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 STUD GAMES 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 12,000/18,000 6,000 12,000 - 

 



        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$5,300 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO  

$50K POKER PLAYERS CHAMPIONSHIP (7-HANDED) 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 

 (No-Limit Hold’em; Seven Card Stud; Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better,  
Razz; Pot-Limit Omaha; Limit Hold’em; No Limit 2-7 Lowball Draw 

Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo 8 or Better; 2-7 Lowball Triple Draw)  
(UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JUNE 19 - 20 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$210 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $90 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   25,000 
 
Level Duration:  30 minutes 
 
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈10:30 p.m.) 
 
Breaks will be after every four levels and last 15 
minutes.  
 
Once a player accumulates 250,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
In flop games, the ante is posted from the Big 
Blind. In Pot limit, the ante only counts as part of 
the pot “AFTER THE FLOP.” In Pot limit, the 
ante is equal to the big blind. In no-limit, the ante 
is equal to 1.5x the big blind. 
 

 
For every $50,000 generated through Buy-Ins, one 
direct entry will be awarded in the $50K PPC 
Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $50,000 will 
be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $50,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid 
out in casino chips which can be redeemed for 
cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 
 
 
 
  

LEVEL TYPE 
 

ANTE 
BRING IN  

 SMALL BLIND 
COMPLETION 

BIG BLIND LIMITS 
1 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 100 200 200-400 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 200 200-400 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 100/200 100 100 - 

2 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 200 300 300-600 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 300 300-600 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 200/300 100 200   

3 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 200 400 400-800 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 400 400-800 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 200/300 100 200 - 

4 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 300 600 600-1,200 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 300/500 200 300 - 

5 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 400 800 800-1,600 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 800 800-1,600 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 400/600 200 400   

6 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 500 1,000 1,000-2,000 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


 STUD GAMES 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 500/800 300 500 - 

7 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 800 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 STUD GAMES 400 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 800/1,200 400 800 - 

8 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW   1,000 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 1,000/1,500 500 1,000 - 
   Race off 100 Chips  

9 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 1,500 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 1,500/2,500 1,000 1,500 - 

10 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 2,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 2,000/3,000 1,000 2,000 - 

11 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 3,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 3,000/4,500 1,500 3,000 - 

12 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 4,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 4,000/6,000 2,000 4,000 - 
   Race off 500 Chips  

13 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 5,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 STUD GAMES 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 5,000/8,000 3,000 5,000 - 

14 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 8,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 STUD GAMES 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 8,000/12,000 4,000 8,000 - 

15 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 10,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
  STUD GAMES 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
  POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 10,000/15,000 5,000 10,000 - 

16 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 15,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 STUD GAMES 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 12,000/18,000 6,000 12,000 - 

17 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 2,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 20,000/30,000 10,000 20,000 - 

18 LIMIT FLOP / DRAW - 30,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 STUD GAMES 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 POT-LIMIT & NO-LIMIT 30,000/45,000 15,000 30,000 - 

 



        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
 $2,750 HIGH ROLLER POT-LIMIT OMAHA / NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM 

LANDMARK SATELLITE 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 22 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$175 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $75 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   20,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
6:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 200,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $25,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $25K 
High Roller PLO Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $25,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $25,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ante is posted from the Big Blind. In Pot limit, the ante 
only counts as part of the pot “AFTER THE FLOP” 
In No-Limit Hold’em, the ante is 1.5x the big blind in 

Pot-Limit Omaha.  
 

 
 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100 / 200

2 100-200 200 to 700 200 / 300

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300 / 400

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400 / 600

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600 / 900

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800 / 1,200

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000 / 1,500

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500 / 2,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000 / 3,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000 / 4,500

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000 / 6,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000 / 9,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000 / 12,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000 / 15,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000 / 25,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000 / 30,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000 / 45,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000 / 60,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000 / 80,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000 / 120,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000 / 150,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000 / 250,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000 / 300,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000 / 450,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000 / 600,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000 / 900,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000 / 1,200,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000 / 1,500,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000 / 2,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000 / 3,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000 / 4,500,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000 / 6,000,000

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

(15 min break)

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$120 TURBO LANDMARK SATELLITE TO $850 LANDMARK SATELLITE 

POT-LIMIT OMAHA (8-HANDED) 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 29 AT 12 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$24.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $10.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 10 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈1:15 p.m.) 

     
12:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $850 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in the $850 Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $850 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $850, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$850 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO $7,500 LANDMARK HIGH ROLLER SATELLITE  

POT-LIMIT OMAHA (8-HANDED) 
ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 29 AT 3 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$70 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $30 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈5:15 p.m.) 

     
3:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $7,500 generated through buy-ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $7,500 
Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $7,500 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $7,500, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the wsop main cage. 
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net of 
satellite buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-100 100 to 400 100

2 100-200 200 to 700 200

3 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

4 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

5 300-600 600 to 2,100 600

6 400-800 800 to 2,800 800

7 500-1,000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 1,500-3,000 3,000 to 10,500 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 5,000-10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 50,000-100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 500,000-1,000,000 1,000,000 to 3,500,000 1,000,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

31 1,500,000-3,000,000 3,000,000 to 10,500,000 3,000,000

32 2,000,000-4,000,000 4,000,000 to 14,000,000 4,000,000

Remove 100 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 500 Chips (15 min break)

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 min break)

10 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$7,500 HIGH ROLLER LANDMARK SATELLITE 

POT-LIMIT OMAHA (8-HANDED) 
ACCUMULATE 15X CHIP STACK AND WIN  

 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 
JUNE 29 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$245 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $105 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   30,000 
 
Level Duration: 30 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 8 levels (≈10:35 p.m.) 

     
6:00 p.m.   
 
Once a player accumulates 450,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $100,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $100K 
High Roller PLO Event.  
 
Any prize money that does not reach $100,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $100,000, 
1st place will receive 100% of the net prize 
pool, paid out in casino chips which can be 
redeemed for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net 
of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

LEVEL BLINDS CALL OR MAKE IT ANTE

1 100-200 200 to 700 200

2 200-300 3OO to 1,100 300

3 200-400 400 to 1,400 400

4 300-500 500 to 1,800 500

5 300-600 800 to 2,800 600

6 400-800 1,000 to 3,500 800

7 600-1,200 1,200 to 4,200 1,200

8 1,000-1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500

9 1,000-2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000

10 2,000-3,000 3,000 to 11,000 3,000

11 2,000-4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000

12 3,000-6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000

13 4,000-8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000

14 6,000-12,000 12,000 to 42,000 12,000

15 10,000-15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000

16 10,000-20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000

17 15,000-30,000 30,000 to 105,000 30,000

18 20,000-40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000

19 30,000-60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000

20 40,000-80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

21 60,000-120,000 120,000 to 420,000 120,000

22 100,000-150,000 150,000 to 550,000 150,000

23 100,000-200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000

24 150,000-300,000 300,000 to 1,050,000 300,000

25 200,000-400,000 400,000 to 1,400,000 400,000

26 300,000-600,000 600,000 to 2,100,000 600,000

27 400,000-800,000 800,000 to 2,800,000 800,000

28 600,000-1,200,000 1,200,000 to 4,200,000 1,200,000

29 1,000,000-1,500,000 1,500,000 to 5,500,000 1,500,000

30 1,000,000-2,000,000 2,000,000 to 7,000,000 2,000,000

15 Minute Break

Remove 1,000 Chips (15 Minute Break)

  15 Minute Break

15 Minute Break

  15 Minute Break

15 Minute Break

Remove 100 and 500 Chips (20 Minute Break)

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$2,750 HORSE LANDMARK SATELLITE  

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN 
  (LIMIT HOLD’EM; OMAHA HI-LO 8 OR BETTER, RAZZ; SEVEN CARD STUD;  

SEVEN CARD STUD HI-LO 8 OR BETTER) 
(UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 12 AT 6 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$175 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $75 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

Starting Chips:   20,000 
 
Level Duration:  20 minutes 
 
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈8:15 p.m.) 
 
Breaks will be after every six levels and last 15 
minutes.  
 
Once a player accumulates 200,000 in chips, 
his/her stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $25,000 generated through Buy-Ins, 
one direct entry will be awarded in the $25K 
High Roller HORSE Event.  

Any prize money that does not reach $25,000 
will be paid out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $25,000, 1st 
place will receive 100% of the net prize pool, 
paid out in casino chips which can be redeemed 
for cash at the main wsop cage.  
 
All casino chip payouts that exceed $5,000 net 
of satellite buy-in will be subject to tax 
reporting. 

 
 

                                                      

LEVEL TYPE ANTE 

BRING 
IN  

 SMALL 
BLIND 

COMPLETION 
BIG BLIND LIMITS 

1 LIMIT FLOP - 100 200 200-400 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 200 200-400 

2 LIMIT FLOP - 150 300 300-600 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 300 300-600 

3 LIMIT FLOP - 200 400 400-800 
 STUD GAMES 100 100 400 400-800 

4 LIMIT FLOP - 300 600 600-1,200 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 600 600-1,200 

5 LIMIT FLOP - 400 800 800-1,600 
 STUD GAMES 200 200 800 800-1,600 

6 LIMIT FLOP - 500 1,000 1,000-2,000 
 STUD GAMES 200 300 1,000 1,000-2,000 

7 LIMIT FLOP - 800 1,500 1,500-3,000 
 STUD GAMES 400 500 1,500 1,500-3,000 

8 LIMIT FLOP -  1,000 2,000 2,000-4,000 
 STUD GAMES 500 500 2,000 2,000-4,000 

9 LIMIT FLOP - 1,500 3,000 3,000-6,000 
 STUD GAMES 700 1,000 3,000 3,000-6,000 

10 LIMIT FLOP - 2,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000-8,000 
   Race off 100 Chips  

11 LIMIT FLOP - 3,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 
 STUD GAMES 1,500 2,000 6,000 6,000-12,000 

12 LIMIT FLOP - 4,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


 STUD GAMES 2,000 2,000 8,000 8,000-16,000 
13 LIMIT FLOP - 5,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 

 STUD GAMES 2,000 3,000 10,000 10,000-20,000 
14 LIMIT FLOP - 8,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
 STUD GAMES 4,000 5,000 15,000 15,000-30,000 
   Race off 500 Chips  

15 LIMIT FLOP - 10,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 
 STUD GAMES 5,000 5,000 20,000 20,000-40,000 

16 LIMIT FLOP - 15,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 
 STUD GAMES 7,000 10,000 30,000 30,000-60,000 

17 LIMIT FLOP - 20,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 
 STUD GAMES 10,000 10,000 40,000 40,000-80,000 

18 LIMIT FLOP - 30,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
 STUD GAMES 15,000 20,000 60,000 60,000-120,000 
   Race off 1,000 Chips  

19 LIMIT FLOP - 40,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 
 STUD GAMES 20,000 20,000 80,000 80,000-160,000 

20 LIMIT FLOP 25,000 50,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 
 STUD GAMES 25,000 30,000 100,000 100,000-200,000 

 



        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$150 TURBO NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 1 - 6 AT 8 AM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$24.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $10.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 10 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 a.m.) 

     
8:00 a.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $1,100 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in any $1,100 Main Event 
Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $1,100 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $1,100, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$585 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 20X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

 JULY 1 - 6 AT 10 AM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$59.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $25.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  
                        
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈12:15 p.m.) 

     
10:00 a.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 200,000 in chips, his/her stack 
will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, one winner 
will receive either direct entry in a $10,000 buy-in event 
or $10,000 in casino chips. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  
 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net of satellite 
buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 100-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 1 - 6 AT 1 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 1-6 = 20 minutes  
                7-finish = 30 minutes 

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈3:15 p.m.) 

     
1:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, one 
winner will receive either direct entry in a $10,000 buy-
in event or $10,000 in casino chips. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  
 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net of satellite 
buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER  
$260 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM TURBO LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 1 - 6 AT 2 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$28 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $12 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 10 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈3:15 p.m.) 

     
2:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her stack 
will be removed from play. 
 
For every $2,200 generated through buy-ins, one direct 
entry will be awarded in any $2,200 Main Eevnt 
Landmark Satellite. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $2,200 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $2,200, 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the wsop main 
cage. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 100-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$585 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 20X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

 JULY 1 - 6 AT 4 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$59.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $25.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

. 

 
Starting Chips:   10,000 
 
Level Duration: 20 minutes  
                        
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈6:15 p.m.) 

     
4:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 200,000 in chips, his/her stack 
will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, one winner 
will receive either direct entry in a $10,000 buy-in event 
or $10,000 in casino chips. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  
 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net of satellite 
buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 100-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$2,200 NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 5X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 1 – 6 AT 7 PM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$140 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $60 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 

 

Starting Chips:   20,000 
 
Level Duration: 1-6 = 20 minutes  
                7-finish = 30 minutes 

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 p.m.) 

     
7:00 p.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 100,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, one 
winner will receive either direct entry in a $10,000 buy-
in event or $10,000 in casino chips. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  
 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net of satellite 
buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 
1 200 100-200 
2 300 200-300 
3 400 200-400 
4 600 300-600 
5 800 400-800 
6 1,000 500-1,000 

15 Minute Break 
7 1,200 600-1,200 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
14 12,000 6,000-12,000 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf


        
 

2026 WORLD SERIES OF POKER 
$1,100 TURBO NO-LIMIT HOLD’EM LANDMARK SATELLITE 

ACCUMULATE 10X CHIP STACK AND WIN  
 (UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY ALLOWED DURING REGISTRATION PERIOD) 

JULY 2 – 7 AT 8 AM (1 DAY EVENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

To register online, please visit: https://www.wsop.com/registration/ 
 
 

$87.50 from each entry will be held withheld for entry fees. $37.50 from each buy-in will be withheld for tournament dealers & staff. 
Event governed by the 2026 WSOP Official Tournament Rules. 

 
Starting Chips:   15,000 
 
Level Duration: 10 minutes  

                
Late Registration: 6 levels (≈9:15 a.m.) 

     
8:00 a.m.  
 
Once a player accumulates 150,000 in chips, his/her 
stack will be removed from play. 
 
For every $10,000 generated through Buy-Ins, one 
winner will receive either direct entry in a $10,000 buy-
in event or $10,000 in casino chips. 
 
Any prize money that does not reach $10,000 will be paid 
out to (1) additional place.  
 
If the net prize pool does not reach $10,000 1st place will 
receive 100% of the net prize pool, paid out in casino 
chips which can be redeemed for cash at the main WSOP 
cage.  
 
All cash prize payouts that exceed $5,000 net of satellite 
buy-in will be subject to tax reporting. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LEVEL BB ANTE BLINDS 

1 100 100-100 
2 200 100-200 
3 300 200-300 
4 400 200-400 
5 600 300-600 
6 800 400-800 

Remove 100 Chips (15 Minute Break) 
7 1,000 500-1,000 
8 1,500 1,000-1,500 
9 2,000 1,000-2,000 
10 3,000 1,500-3,000 

Remove 500 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
11 4,000 2,000-4,000 
12 6,000 3,000-6,000 
13 8,000 4,000-8,000 
14 10,000 5,000-10,000 

Remove 1,000 Chips (10 Minute Break) 
15 15,000 10,000-15,000 
16 20,000 10,000-20,000 
17 30,000 15,000-30,000 
18 40,000 20,000-40,000 
19 60,000 30,000-60,000 
20 80,000 40,000-80,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
21 100,000 50,000-100,000 
22 150,000 100,000-150,000 
23 200,000 100,000-200,000 
24 300,000 150,000-300,000 
25 400,000 200,000-400,000 
26 600,000 300,000-600,000 

Break   10 Minute Break 
27 800,000 400,000-800,000 
28 1,000,000 500,000-1,000,000 
29 1,500,000 1,000,000-1,500,000 
30 2,000,000 1,000,000-2,000,000 
31 3,000,000 1,500,000-3,000,000 
32 4,000,000 2,000,000-4,000,000 

 

https://www.wsop.com/registration/
https://www.wsop.com/2026/2026-WSOP-Tournament-Rules.pdf
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